
Public Building Commission of Chicago 
Contractor Payment Information 

 

Follow this project on Twitter @PBCChi #AISCapitalNPVChapelF 

 
 

 

 

Project: North Park Village Chapel (Building F) 

Contract #: PS3078 

Contractor: ALL Construction Group  

Payment Application: #8   

Amount Paid: $ 213,023.70 

Date of Payment to Contractor: 1/21/26 

The posting of all or any portion of a Contractor’s payment application 
on the PBC’s website is done solely for the purpose of providing 
information to subcontractors with respect to the amount the 
Contractor has requested as payment for its subcontractors on the 
posted portion of the payment application.  The PBC makes no 
representations or warranties with respect to any of the information 
provided by Contractors on the Contractors’ payment applications.  If 
you are a subcontractor, and have any questions regarding the 
information on a posted payment, you should contact the Contractor. 

 

 

 

 

 

  



PROJECT:

to

1.

2.

FOR: CONSTRUCTION MANAGER AT RISK SERVICES

ORIGINAL CONTRACTOR PRICE

ADDITIONS

DEDUCTIONS

NET ADDITION OR DEDUCTION

ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE

1,424,153.00$                                          

131,067.99$                                             

a)

131,067.99$     
b) -$                 

c) -$                 

1,293,085.01$                                          

1,080,061.31$                                          

213,023.70$                                             

Architect/Engineer: KOO, LLC

Date

04037_PA_ACG_PA_08_02_07_13_20251130

Pay Application No.: 8

For the Period: 11/01/25

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT S

CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECT - ENGINEER

DATE: 11/30/25

NORTH PARK VILLAGE CHAPEL - BUILDING F

Reserve Withheld @ 10% of Total Amount Earned,
but Not to Exceed 5% of Contract Price

1,661,722.50$                    

929,542.50$                       

Obligations in the amounts stated herein have been incurred by the Commission and that each item thereof is a 
proper charge against the Construction Account and has not been paid; and

No amount hereby approved for payment upon any contract will, when added to all amounts previously paid upon 
such contract, exceed 90% of current estimates approved by the Architect - Engineer until the aggregate amount of 
payments withheld equals 5% of the Contract Price (said retained funds being payable as set forth in said 
Resolution).

Is now entitled to the sum of: 213,023.70$                                   

732,180.00$                       

-$                                   

THE CONTRACTOR:

Liens and Other Withholding

11/30/25

ANDREW BUCK, ASSOCIATE PRINCIPAL

TOTAL AMOUNT EARNED

TOTAL RETENTION

ALL CONSTRUCTION GROUP

929,542.50$                       

In accordance with Resolution No.______, adopted by the Public Building Commission of Chicago on________,relating to the 
$_____________Revenue Bonds issued by the Public Building Commission of Chicago for the financing of this project (and all terms 
used herein shall have the same meaning as in said Resolution), I hereby certify to the Commission and to its Trustee, that:

Contract No.: PS3078

Liquidated Damages Withheld

TOTAL PAID TO DATE (Include this Payment)

LESS: AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY PAID

AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT

2025.12.15



2025.12.15



Project: NORTH PARK VILLAGE CHAPEL - BUILDING F Contractor:  ALL CONSTRUCTION GROUP

PBC Project #: 04037 1425 SOUTH 55TH COURT

CICERO, IL 60804

Job Location: 5801 NORTH PULASKI ROAD, CHICAGO, IL 60646

Owner: PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO Application for Payment #:  

that the following statements are made for the purpose of procuring a partial payment of under the terms of said Contract;

ITEM # 

(same on SOV) Subcontractor Name & Address Type of Work

Original Contract 

Amount:  Initial 

GMP GMP Amendment

PBC Change 

Orders

GC Change 

Orders

Adjusted Contract 

Amount

% 

Complet

e Previous Current Total to Date Retainage

Net Previous 

Billing Net Amount Due Remaining to Bill

0150

ALL Construction Group                

Cicero, IL Preconstruction Services 30,000.00       31,327.23       -                  -                    61,327.23         100% 61,327.23         -                61,327.23         -                61,327.23         -                (0.00)                 

0160

ALL Construction Group                

Cicero, IL Design/Assist Exploratory Work -                  3,337.12         -                  18,217.23         21,554.35         100% 21,554.35         -                21,554.35         -                21,554.35         -                -                    

-                

30,000.00       34,664.35       -                  18,217.23         82,881.58         100% 82,881.58         -                82,881.58         -                82,881.58         -                (0.00)                 

ITEM # 

(same on SOV) Subcontractor Name & Address Type of Work

Original Contract 

Amount:  Initial 

GMP GMP Amendment

PBC Change 

Orders

GC Change 

Orders

Adjusted Contract 

Amount

% 

Complet

e Previous Current Total to Date Retainage

Net Previous 

Billing Net Amount Due Remaining to Bill

0900 To Be Let Construction Trades 558,410.38     667,309.62     -                  (1,190,720.00) 35,000.00         0% -                    -                -                    -                -                    -                35,000.00         

4000 IW&G, Inc. (MBE) Bell Tower Demo/Rebuild -                  -                  -                  541,220.00      541,220.00      83% 244,415.00      205,505.00   449,920.00      44,992.00     219,973.50      184,954.50   136,292.00      

7000 Filotto Roofing, Inc. Clay Tile Roofing -                  -                  8,404.38         652,088.65      660,493.03      95% 626,590.68      -                626,590.68      62,659.07     563,931.61      -                96,561.42         

-                    

558,410.38     667,309.62     8,404.38         2,588.65           1,236,713.03   87% 871,005.68      205,505.00   1,076,510.68   107,651.07   783,905.11      184,954.50   267,853.42      

GENERAL REQUIREMENTS 

ITEM # 

(same on SOV) Subcontractor Name & Address Type of Work

Original Contract 

Amount:  Initial 

GMP GMP Amendment

PBC Change 

Orders

GC Change 

Orders

Adjusted Contract 

Amount

% 

Complet

e Previous Current Total to Date Retainage

Net Previous 

Billing Net Amount Due Remaining to Bill

6200

ALL Construction Group                

Cicero, IL General Requirements -                  35,206.00       -                  (18,217.23)       16,988.77         13% 2,217.07           -                2,217.07           221.71          1,995.36           -                14,993.41         

558,410.38     702,515.62     8,404.38         (15,628.58)       1,253,701.80   86% 873,222.75      205,505.00   1,078,727.75   107,872.78   785,900.47      184,954.50   282,846.83      

NORTH PARK VILLAGE CHAPEL - BUILDING F

--------Work Completed--------

--------Work Completed--------

--------Work Completed--------

COST OF WORK

TRADE CONTRACTOR COSTS

PRECONSTRUCTION SERVICES

SUBTOTAL PRECONSTRUCTION COSTS

SUBTOTALTRADE CONTRACTOR COSTS

CONSTRUCTION (pre con; trades; gen req)

That the work for which payment is requested has been completed, free and clear of any and all claims, liens, charges, and expenses of any kind or nature whatsoever, and in full compliance with the contract documents and the requirements of said Owner under them.  

That for the purposes of said contract, the following persons have been contracted with, and have furnished or prepared materials, equipment, supplies, and services for, and having done labor on said improvement. That the respective amounts set forth opposite their 

names is the full amount of money due and to become due to each of them respectively. That this statement is a full, true, and complete statement of all such persons and of the full amount now due and the amount heretofore paid to each of them for such labor, 

materials, equipment, supplies, and services, furnished or prepared by each of them to or on account of said work, as stated:

213,023.70$                                    

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT A - PART 1
CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT (page 1 of 3)

Period Ending:  

STATE OF ILLINOIS     }          SS

COUNTY OF COOK     }

The affiant, being first duly sworn on oath, deposes and says that he/she is LUIS M. PUIG, VICE PRESIDENT, of ALL CONSTRUCTION GROUP, an Illinois corporation, and duly authorized to make this Affidavit in behalf of said corporation, and individually; that 

he/she is well acquainted with the facts herein set forth and that said corporation is the Contractor with the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, Owner, under Contract No. PS3077 dated the 25TH day of APRIL, 2022, for the following project:

8

11/30/25

SUBTOTAL COST OF CONSTRUCTION (genl req & trades)



ITEM # 

(same on SOV) Subcontractor Name & Address Type of Work

Original Contract 

Amount:  Initial 

GMP GMP Amendment

PBC Change 

Orders

GC Change 

Orders

Adjusted Contract 

Amount

% 

Complet

e Previous Current Total to Date Retainage

Net Previous 

Billing Net Amount Due Remaining to Bill

6600

Public Building Commission  

Chicago, IL Environmental Allowance 50,000.00       (50,000.00)      -                  -                    -                    0% -                    -                -                    -                -                    -                -                    

6700

ALL Construction Group                

Cicero, IL CM's Contingency 29,420.52       (11,566.41)      -                  (2,588.65)         15,265.46         0% -                    -                -                    -                -                    -                15,265.46         

6800

Public Building Commission  

Chicago, IL Commission's Contingency 29,420.52       (11,566.41)      (8,404.38)        -                    9,449.73           0% -                    -                -                    -                -                    -                9,449.73           

108,841.04     (73,132.82)      (8,404.38)        (2,588.65)         24,715.19         0% -                    -                -                    -                -                    -                24,715.19         

697,251.42     664,047.15     -                  -                    1,361,298.57   85% 956,104.33      205,505.00   1,161,609.33   107,872.78   868,782.05      184,954.50   307,562.02      

INSURANCE / BOND 

ITEM # 

(same on SOV) Subcontractor Name & Address Type of Work

Original Contract 

Amount:  Initial 

GMP GMP Amendment

PBC Change 

Orders

GC Change 

Orders

Adjusted Contract 

Amount

% 

Complet

e Previous Current Total to Date Retainage

Net Previous 

Billing Net Amount Due Remaining to Bill

5500

ALL Construction Group                

Cicero, IL Performance & Payment Bond 2,907.57         12,388.25       -                  -                    15,295.82         100% 15,295.82         -                15,295.82         -                15,295.82         -                -                    

5600

ALL Construction Group                

Cicero, IL Insurance 2,907.58         12,388.25       -                  -                    15,295.83         100% 15,295.83         -                15,295.83         -                15,295.83         -                (0.00)                 

5,815.15         24,776.50       -                  -                    30,591.65         100% 30,591.65         -                30,591.65         -                30,591.65         -                (0.00)                 

GENERAL CONDITIONS

ITEM # 

(same on SOV) Subcontractor Name & Address Type of Work

Original Contract 

Amount:  Initial 

GMP GMP Amendment

PBC Change 

Orders

GC Change 

Orders

Adjusted Contract 

Amount

% 

Complet

e Previous Current Total to Date Retainage

Net Previous 

Billing Net Amount Due Remaining to Bill

5900

ALL Construction Group                

Cicero, IL General Conditions 8,195.89         220,797.43     -                  -                    228,993.32      86% 171,565.86      25,062.50     196,628.36      19,662.84     154,409.27      22,556.25     52,027.80         

8,195.89         220,797.43     -                  -                    228,993.32      86% 171,565.86      25,062.50     196,628.36      19,662.84     154,409.27      22,556.25     52,027.80         

CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT FEE

ITEM # 

(same on SOV) Subcontractor Name & Address Type of Work

Original Contract 

Amount:  Initial 

GMP GMP Amendment

PBC Change 

Orders

GC Change 

Orders

Adjusted Contract 

Amount

% 

Complet

e Previous Current Total to Date Retainage

Net Previous 

Billing Net Amount Due Remaining to Bill

5800

ALL Construction Group                

Cicero, IL Construction Manager's Fee 20,917.54       19,921.42       -                  -                    40,838.96         86% 29,198.16         6,125.50       35,323.66         3,532.37       26,278.34         5,512.95       9,047.67           

20,917.54       19,921.42       -                  -                    40,838.96         86% 29,198.16         6,125.50       35,323.66         3,532.37       26,278.34         5,512.95       9,047.67           

732,180.00     929,542.50     -                  -                    1,661,722.50   86% 1,187,460.00   236,693.00   1,424,153.00   131,067.99   1,080,061.31   213,023.70   368,637.49      

--------Work Completed--------

--------Work Completed--------

SUBTOTAL INSURANCE/BOND

SUBTOTAL CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT SERVICES

TOTAL INITIAL GMP PROJECT COST

SUBTOTAL GENERAL CONDITIONS

CONTINGENCIES / ALLOWANCES --------Work Completed--------

TOTAL COST OF THE WORK  (pre con;trades; genl req; allowances; contingencies)

SUBTOTAL CONTINGENCY/ALLOWANCES

--------Work Completed--------
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